U-CHANNEL CANTILEVER ARM, PERFORATED WITH BRACE
FEATURES
U-Profile cantilever arm with brace
Perforated/slotted design
SPECIFICATIONS
Finish: Hot-Dip Galvanized
Material: Steel
Table 1/1
Catalog
Number Article Number Length (L) Height (H) Width (W) Hole Size (HS)
CUCS0250HD 312110 250 mm 230 mm 40 mm 13 mm
CUCS0300HD 312120 300 mm 230 mm 40 mm 13 mm
CUCS0400HD 312140 400 mm 230 mm 40 mm 13 mm
CUCS0500HD 312160 500 mm 230 mm 40 mm 13 mm
CUCS0600HD 312170 600 mm 230 mm 40 mm 13 mm
CUCS0800HD 312180 800 mm 400 mm 40 mm 13 mm
CUCS1000HD 312190 1000 mm 400 mm 40 mm 13 mm
CUCS1300HD 312195 1300 mm 400 mm 40 mm 13 mm
Thickness (T): 3 mm
D: 11 mm
Diameter (Ø): 11 mm